
TORNEO 1ª CATEGORÍA CABALLEROS P&P
Olivar de la Hinojosa, 16 de febrero de 2020

Clasificación Scratch 
Pos Club Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM41 670329 SEGURA COLLADO,TOMAS 9,7 3 57

2 CM02 114523 COLOMINA NEBREDA,DIEGO 6,5 2 57

3 CM18 628528 SANTONJA HERNANDEZ,RAFAEL 5,0 1 57

4 CM00 808936 FRANCO ESTEBAN,JUAN MANUEL 12,4 5 59

5 CM15 390194 PEREZ LOPEZ,ANGEL LUIS 10,4 4 59

6 CM07 215938 BERNAL IGLESIAS,LUIS 8,5 3 59

7 CM52 54992 NIEDERLEYTNER GARCIA-LL.,JAVIER 3,2 0 59

8 CM02 391282 HERRANZ BLANCO,CARLOS 4,2 0 59

9 CME3 462824 MENDEZ RAMOS,JESUS 20,4 9 61

10 CM41 620915 MARTINEZ GOMEZ,JOSE ANTONIO 14,5 6 61

11 CM81 793094 RUIZ CANO,JOSE ANTONIO 11,6 4 61

12 CM00 815171 NICOLAS MARTIN,ALBERTO 11,5 4 61

13 CM41 790841 BAZAGA NIETO,LUIS 9,0 3 61

14 CM51 139111 RUEDA RODRIGUEZ,JESUS 7,2 2 61

15 CM06 817592 CUERDA RODRIGUEZ,JAVIER DE LA 18,8 8 62

16 CMA8 465616 MAIER ALLENDE,JORGE 11,3 4 62

17 CM18 503006 HERRAIZ ORTEGA,FABIAN 8,6 3 62

18 CM41 673703 HERNANDEZ PEÑA,FRANCISCO 21,1 10 63

19 CM09 303123 AUSOCUA MERINO,CLEMENTE 19,9 9 63

20 CM41 393996 IÑIGUEZ CALDERON,ANTONIO 15,3 7 63

21 CM41 802656 MARTIN HERNANDEZ,GONZALO 4,2 0 63

22 CM18 934770 DE LA TORRE ALBELLA,MANUEL 17,8 8 64

23 CM81 698356 DIAZ MONTAÑA,RODRIGO 12,1 5 64

24 CM07 255157 RODRIGUEZ PUERTOLLANO,JUAN CARLOS 6,6 2 64

25 CM02 939375 PASTOR CAMACHO,JESUS 11,0 4 65

26 CM41 886505 SERRANO LOPEZ,MINAYA 19,4 9 66

27 CM41 677092 IBORRA MAZA,CARLOS OSCAR 19,0 9 66

28 CM00 133056 FERREIRO DEL RIO,MANUEL 17,8 8 66

29 CM41 781678 MONTOYA ALARCON,LUIS DOMINGO 16,3 7 66

30 CM17 182250 REDONDO TORAL,JUAN MIGUEL 15,1 6 66

31 CM00 427364 SAIZ FERNANDEZ,RAFAEL 12,3 5 66

32 CM33 622931 VILLABONA HORREO,JOSE LUIS 2,9 0 66

33 CM41 451465 VEGAS OCHOA,EDUARDO 15,7 7 67

34 CM81 766814 NUÑEZ BERDAYES,JUAN RAMON 14,5 6 67

35 CM41 297229 CORONEL LANZO,ANTONIO 9,1 3 67

36 CM33 673763 MONTERO TORDESILLAS,JOSE LUIS 10,5 4 68

37 CM09 791630 ARNAIZ ARRANZ,IVAN 18,5 8 69

38 CM18 296408 ALONSO FERNANDEZ,JAVIER 19,1 9 70

39 CM61 137007 HERRANZ SANCHEZ,JUAN CARLOS 12,9 5 70

40 CM04 70400 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ,JESUS MARIA 10,8 4 70

41 CM09 256094 RUEDA DOMINGUEZ,JOSE ANTONIO 11,4 4 70

42 CM00 965367 FRANCO,ADRIAN ALEJANDRO 6,0 1 70

43 CM61 104267 SIGUENZA SIGUENZA,JUAN MANUEL 10,8 4 71

44 CM41 428781 GONZALEZ CARRILERO,ALVARO 19,3 9 72

45 CM41 884160 NOGUERA RIPOLL,MIGUEL ANGEL 12,2 5 72

46 CM33 802578 PAÑEDA VAZQUEZ-PRADA,RICARDO 13,7 6 73

47 CM18 899204 GOMEZ MUÑOZ,JOSE ANTONIO 19,4 9 74

48 CM41 796607 RINCON BAUTISTA,JOSE 16,5 7 75

49 CM33 773467 DAGANZO ADAN,JOSE CARLOS 17,8 8 77

50 CM61 821319 SIGUENZA ARAGONESES,JUAN MANUEL 13,5 6 78

CM00 937233 MANDRI ZARATE,DAVID 11,8 5 NR

CM00 950195 MARTINEZ QUINTAS,JORGE 8,3 3 NS



TORNEO 1ª CATEGORÍA CABALLEROS P&P
Olivar de la Hinojosa, 16 de febrero de 2020

Clasificación Handicap
Pos Club Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CME3 462824 MENDEZ RAMOS,JESUS 20,4 9 52

2 CM41 673703 HERNANDEZ PEÑA,FRANCISCO 21,1 10 53

3 CM41 670329 SEGURA COLLADO,TOMAS 9,7 3 54

4 CM00 808936 FRANCO ESTEBAN,JUAN MANUEL 12,4 5 54

5 CM06 817592 CUERDA RODRIGUEZ,JAVIER DE LA 18,8 8 54

6 CM09 303123 AUSOCUA MERINO,CLEMENTE 19,9 9 54

7 CM02 114523 COLOMINA NEBREDA,DIEGO 6,5 2 55

8 CM15 390194 PEREZ LOPEZ,ANGEL LUIS 10,4 4 55

9 CM41 620915 MARTINEZ GOMEZ,JOSE ANTONIO 14,5 6 55

10 CM18 628528 SANTONJA HERNANDEZ,RAFAEL 5,0 1 56

11 CM07 215938 BERNAL IGLESIAS,LUIS 8,5 3 56

12 CM41 393996 IÑIGUEZ CALDERON,ANTONIO 15,3 7 56

13 CM18 934770 DE LA TORRE ALBELLA,MANUEL 17,8 8 56

14 CM81 793094 RUIZ CANO,JOSE ANTONIO 11,6 4 57

15 CM00 815171 NICOLAS MARTIN,ALBERTO 11,5 4 57

16 CM41 886505 SERRANO LOPEZ,MINAYA 19,4 9 57

17 CM41 677092 IBORRA MAZA,CARLOS OSCAR 19,0 9 57

18 CM41 790841 BAZAGA NIETO,LUIS 9,0 3 58

19 CMA8 465616 MAIER ALLENDE,JORGE 11,3 4 58

20 CM00 133056 FERREIRO DEL RIO,MANUEL 17,8 8 58

21 CM52 54992 NIEDERLEYTNER GARCIA-LL.,JAVIER 3,2 0 59

22 CM02 391282 HERRANZ BLANCO,CARLOS 4,2 0 59

23 CM51 139111 RUEDA RODRIGUEZ,JESUS 7,2 2 59

24 CM18 503006 HERRAIZ ORTEGA,FABIAN 8,6 3 59

25 CM81 698356 DIAZ MONTAÑA,RODRIGO 12,1 5 59

26 CM41 781678 MONTOYA ALARCON,LUIS DOMINGO 16,3 7 59

27 CM17 182250 REDONDO TORAL,JUAN MIGUEL 15,1 6 60

28 CM41 451465 VEGAS OCHOA,EDUARDO 15,7 7 60

29 CM02 939375 PASTOR CAMACHO,JESUS 11,0 4 61

30 CM00 427364 SAIZ FERNANDEZ,RAFAEL 12,3 5 61

31 CM81 766814 NUÑEZ BERDAYES,JUAN RAMON 14,5 6 61

32 CM09 791630 ARNAIZ ARRANZ,IVAN 18,5 8 61

33 CM18 296408 ALONSO FERNANDEZ,JAVIER 19,1 9 61

34 CM07 255157 RODRIGUEZ PUERTOLLANO,JUAN CARLOS 6,6 2 62

35 CM41 802656 MARTIN HERNANDEZ,GONZALO 4,2 0 63

36 CM41 428781 GONZALEZ CARRILERO,ALVARO 19,3 9 63

37 CM41 297229 CORONEL LANZO,ANTONIO 9,1 3 64

38 CM33 673763 MONTERO TORDESILLAS,JOSE LUIS 10,5 4 64

39 CM61 137007 HERRANZ SANCHEZ,JUAN CARLOS 12,9 5 65

40 CM18 899204 GOMEZ MUÑOZ,JOSE ANTONIO 19,4 9 65

41 CM33 622931 VILLABONA HORREO,JOSE LUIS 2,9 0 66

42 CM04 70400 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ,JESUS MARIA 10,8 4 66

43 CM09 256094 RUEDA DOMINGUEZ,JOSE ANTONIO 11,4 4 66

44 CM61 104267 SIGUENZA SIGUENZA,JUAN MANUEL 10,8 4 67

45 CM41 884160 NOGUERA RIPOLL,MIGUEL ANGEL 12,2 5 67

46 CM33 802578 PAÑEDA VAZQUEZ-PRADA,RICARDO 13,7 6 67

47 CM41 796607 RINCON BAUTISTA,JOSE 16,5 7 68

48 CM00 965367 FRANCO,ADRIAN ALEJANDRO 6,0 1 69

49 CM33 773467 DAGANZO ADAN,JOSE CARLOS 17,8 8 69

50 CM61 821319 SIGUENZA ARAGONESES,JUAN MANUEL 13,5 6 72

CM00 937233 MANDRI ZARATE,DAVID 11,8 5 NR

CM00 950195 MARTINEZ QUINTAS,JORGE 8,3 3 NS


